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Informe generado el 1 de Mayo de 2024 a las 18:52

1,40 GP 13 de Mayo de 2018

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
(e] _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
BARCELO
JEWEL'S TOUCH MARTINEZ,
1 CLINTON / QUALITY V/D 115667 Paloma [Abs] 196008 ES
HEFFINCK / 2003 / JOSE MARIA DE
TORDA / BELGA ANTONIO Y MIGUEL
/ NONE
MATEOS
QLE/::cD I;-0|SSA|\\/TAORI(E;OT BERNALDEZ,
128971 Pedro Antonio 2231 ES
/ FALMERA SAVOIE / 2011
GERARDO PASQUEL
/ ALAZANA / SF
/ NONE
KANSAS VD
WITHOEVE ALVAREZ AZNAR,
PRINCE VAN DE Eduardo
3 WOLFSAKKER P33496 / 127453 16293 ES
KALIYUGA / DE
ETERNELLE VAN DE
BECK-GEERTS
WITHOEVE / 2010 /
CASTANA / BELGA
HELIOS PEREZ BILBAO,
COULEUR RUBIN / 128196 Diego 235847 ES
BALADINE VAN'T HEIKE / STARLIGHT FARMS 1
2007 / CASTANA / BWP LCC / NONE
DUKA'S UNJA oAU Honee
5 CARETINO / MISSION | / 112170 198460 Sl
_ CORPORATION /
2004 / CASTANA / HOLST
KUHN CHRISTIANE
ALFONSO
FRANFRELUCHE DE GOMEZ, Alvaro
6 BARISY 128101 [Adu] 15920 ES
EROS PLATIERE / CHERRY ATRA SERVICIO
/2005 / CASTANA / BWP AGRICOLA S.L. /
HAUTMAN BART
MAUGHAM DE FRANCO
BUZALEN MARTINEZ, Luis
7 EMILION / ELEGANCE X 106141 JOSE ANGEL ROBLES 2142 ES
POOR BOY / 2009 / MARTINEZ / FINCA
NEGRA / CDE LA ANGUILA
ULYSS VAN GIL GOMEZ,
POTTELBERG Alvaro [Abs -
KASHMIER VAN 105910 Alameda Azul] 16399 ES
CHUTTERSHOF / SAN'TA AGILGO
FE VAN DE OLMRANCH / EQUESTRIAN SL /

2004 / CASTANA / BELGA NONE



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FALDO LL
BALTIC VDL /
RIENALDINE / 2010 /
CASTANA / KWPN

LLANIMO DE
BUZALEN
SIRIOSO / PANIMA X
ANIMO / 2008 / CASTANA
/ CDE

TIBERIADE FONTAINE

QUICK STAR / IBERIALE D
"HUBLAIS / 2007 /
CASTANA / SF

ARIEL
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO 1l
/2006 / ALAZANA / CDE

FISCUS
CLINTON / TESS X NO
LIMIT / 2010 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

AZZARA DE VILLEE
CARDENTO / TORNADE
DES BIEZ / 2012 / TORDA
/ BELGA

VAINILLA SKY
NOW OR NEVER / IMKA /
2007 / CASTANA / HANN

NIMBUS DU PAGE
DINO DE DAMPIERRE /
FIFILLE DU PAGE / 2001

/ ALAZANA / SF

FA DE SALINAS
CLASSE VDL / ECLAIRE X
ESCUDO 1 /2010/
NEGRA / CDE

HOOLIGAN
HEARTBREAKER /
CADENCE DU RUISSEAU
Z /2007 / TORDA / ZANG

PINOCHIO
DESCHARDONS
QUERCUS DEU MAURY /
INUK X ULTAN / 2003 /
TORDA / AA.

130268

127995

120528

82873

129166

127335

127755

24627

110199

120718

53067

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DOMINGUEZ
PINON, Pablo
PABLO DOMINGUEZ
/ VAN DE OETELAR

VELAZQUEZ
BLANCO, Luis
LUIS VELAZQUEZ

BLANCO / Y.BUZALEN

ARANGO
LASAQSA,
Alfonso
ALFONSO VICENTE
ARANGO LASAOSA /
NONE

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio [Abs]

JUAN IGNACIO

LASQUETTY ALONSO
/ SANTOS
FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

TAMAMES
YRAOLA, Adolfo
BROAMM MOTOR
ESPANA SL / W. VAN
GESTEL & M. STOOP

GIL DIAZ, Maria
MIGUEL ANGEL GIL /
MONSIEUR XAVIER
HANNETON

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso [Adul
JAVIER VALIENTE /
NONE

LOUMAYE
KABERGHS, Sara
JUAN IGNACIO
ALVAREZ FERMOSEL
/ NONE

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER,
Ignacio
MARIA PILAR GIL
FOURNIER / Y.COR
DE SALINAS

NIETO CARPIO,
Paula
JOSE MANUEL NIETO
ALITE / NONE

PEREZ DE
NARDIZ, Felipe
[Rshecc]
SOTO DE
LEGAMAREJO / JOSE
MANUEL PEREZ
ARROYO

L.D.N.

2572

101511

17249

1290

17902

319756

17047

112622

15898

17732

14126

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

BE

ES

ES

ES



oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

INES
DIEGO VAN DE
PADENBORRE / URFEE X
JAH DIAMANT / 2008 /
CASTANA / BWP

PIOLIN JGF
WITELLUS / GEMEIZA
STAR /2008 / CASTANA /
CDE

SAMBA MOUCHE
CHEF ROUGE / OASIS
MOUCHE X QREDO DE
PAULSTRA /2006 /
CASTANA / SF

ANAGA DE
ALEGRANZA
COBRA / ALEGRANZA X
CALLINTON Z /2008 /
ALAZANA / CDE

QUASAR DU
TONNERRE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FOUDRE DU TONNERRE
X GAVERDI X /2004 /
NEGRA / SF

CENTELLA POP
CONTENDRO / AMANDA
X ACORD I1 /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

SCOTLAND YARD
SIRIOSO / ROMA / 2003 /
CASTANA / CDE

ZAMIRO VAN
HERKENRODE Z
ZAMBESI TN / UTOPIA DE
PETRO X DARCO / 2010/
ALAZANA / ZANG

RAGAZZA DU
FOREZAN
CORRADO / ELITE DU
TOT /2005 / TORDA / SF

HIDRA
ORDAGO / NEIGE DE LA
COUR X CUMANO / 2009

/ CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

129499

121577

120510

109532

116787

107526

27443

120880

130049

89604

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BARCELO
MARTINEZ,
Paloma [Abs]
PK. HORSESALE &
TRAINING / ROBERT
SMISMANS

RICO DE
SANTIAGO,
Ignacio
IGNACIO RICO
GARCIA-INES / JGF

DEL CORRAL
LEPPER, Sergio
[Abs]
MIGUEL PINA IRITIA
/ NONE

MANESCAU
MARTIN, Maria
Pilar
ALEGRANZA /
ALEGRANZA

PARTOUCHE
SABAH, Nathan
NATHAN PARTOUCHE
/ LUCY PARTOUCHE

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro [Abs]

EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

ALVAREZ-
FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio [Abs - G.P.
Azul]

JESUS ANTONIO
RUEDA MARTINEZ /
JAVIER SALAS

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan [Abs - Fr3
Sporthorse]
ANA REY ALVAREZ /
NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis [Fr3
Sporthorse]
LUIS FERNANDEZ
REY / NONE

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

L.D.N.

196008

234166

15905

273020

222567

273669

3548

16425

16424

16378

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

FR

ES

AR

ES

ES

ES



oS

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HARGANE VD
POTAARDE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
QUELEU'UNE VH
MOLENHOF /2007 /
ALAZANA / SF

BEAUTE DE BERNI
CASCADO / NAYA DE
BERNI /2010 / ALAZANA
/ HOLST

PACTOL FRACE

MR BLUE / CALINE

D'HELBY /2003 /
CASTANA / SF

VALENTINE DU
CHEVRION
SUNDERLAND / VILLA 11l
/2009 / CASTANA / SF

URZO D'ISO
NOMBRE ONE D'ISO /
FOUDRE D'ORES /2008
/ ALAZANA / SF

LORD DC
LORDANOS / VERONA K
/2009 / ALAZANA / CDE

BALASCO DE
L'ABBAYE
UGANO SITTE / GLYCINE
D'ABBAYE X LE TOT DE
SEMILLY / 2011/
ALAZANA / SF

ISTAR VAN DE
MEERDIJK
NONSTOP / QUELLE
DAME DE BD /2008 /
CASTANA / BWP

CATHIRANA BLUE
CHACCO BLUE / CATHINA
/2006 / ALAZANA /
OLDBG

SARRACENO
LORD SACRAMENTO /
INDIANA X
CONQUISTADOR / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

DODI DEL MASET
DRY SAC DEL MASET /
IDRA DEL MASET X
INDRET DEL MASET /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

130293

119892

50588

128627

129896

105352

126329

128198

103817

144316

127399

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VILLALON PURAS,
Borja
LUIS JAVIER
GONZALEZ
CIMADEVILLA /
NONE

MALDONADO
YSASI, Jacobo
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION /
DOMAINE DE SIDI
BERNI

VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA,
Vicente
Y.VILLAFRANCA /
NONE

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel

HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L / NONE

MATEQOS
BERNALDEZ,
Pedro Antonio
GERARDO PASQUEL
MENDEZ / NONE

TRAVNER, Hana
LAURA VILLAPLANA
BLASCO / LA
MESADA DC

ALVAREZ AZNAR,
Eduardo
MIGUEL ANGEL GIL
MARIN / LOUIS M.

PEREZ BILBAO,
Diego
HUGO MATHESON
DRUMMOND / NONE

ALFONSO
GOMEZ, Alvaro
[Adu]
PAULA COLINA
RODRIGUEZ / PAUL
SCHOCKEMOHLE

FRANCO
MARTINEZ, Luis
ANA UHAGON /
MONTE-PALACIO

GIL GOMEZ,
Alvaro [Abs -
Alameda Azul]
ALVARO ALFONSO
GOMEZ / Y.DEL
MASET

L.D.N.

13826

17326

211941

273636

2231

198460

16293

235847

15920

2142

16399

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

41

42

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ELMIRA
NUMERO UNO /
PHIZAROOS /2009 /
CASTANA / KWPN

VIVALDI
D'HYRENCOURT
UDANCER HERO / SISI
D'HYRENCOURT / 2005 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

130267

107739

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DOMINGUEZ
PINON, Pablo
PABLO DOMINGUEZ
/ VAN DE OETELAR

BARCELO
MARTINEZ,
Paloma [Abs]
PALOMA BARCELO /
NONE

L.D.N.

2572

196008

Pais

ES

ES
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